Productgegevensblad

Uponor RS adapter S-Press PLUS 32-RS2
1095820

- Materiaal: messing vertind
- Past op alle RS2 basiscomponenten.
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Productgegevensblad

Uponor RS adapter S-Press PLUS 32-RS2

1095820

Technische gegevens

Iltem no EAN
Iltem no GTIN
Iltem no VVS

RSK no.

Item no NRF
Item no LVI

Iltem maateenheid
Lengte (1)

Lengte (1)

Lengte (12)
Hoeveelheid verpakking 1
Packaging GTIN PL1
Packaging GTIN PL4
Item Unit Length
Iltem Unit Height
Iltem Unit Weight
Item Unit Width
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6414905480135
06414905480135
045450332
1899576
5071229
1720819

st.

75 mm

20 mm

28 mm

1
06414905481620
06414905555598
75

70

0,3844

70
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